
Answer key 
 
1.  
 a) cushion 
b) socket 
c) radiator 
d) pillow 
e) curtains 
f) carpet 
g) drawer 
h) sofa 
 
Ex.2  

a) at home 
b) stairs 
c) wash-basin 
d) ceiling 
e) cook, cooker 
f) cupboard 
g) at, in 
h) a bath 
i) housework 
j) cellar 
k) washing-up 
l) polish 
m) did 
n) put on 
o) housework 
p) get into 
q) make 

 
Ex.3  
 

1. draughty 
2. tiny 
3. quite 
4. enormous/huge 

 
Ex.4  
1. F 
2. T 
3. F 
4. T 
5. T 

 
Ex.5 

1. the remote control 
2. a larder/a pantry 
3. a spare room/a guest bedroom 
4. cellar/basement 
5. in the roof of a house 



6. a study 
7. a table mat 
8. an ironing board 
9. a chopping board 
10. a power point 

 


